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ED JANKOWSKI 
PRESIDENT, LIBERTY AV SOLUTIONS

MIKE VIVIAN 
VP SALES, LIBERTY AV SOLUTIONS 
256-604-6362 / mvivian@wescodist.com 
 

  �TONY CARR 
WEST COAST REGIONAL MANAGER 
951-733-5868 / tonycarr@libav.com

	 Matt Earl
	 719-388-7513 / mearl@libav.com  

  �STEVEN GAMEROS 
714-435-9999 / sgameros@libav.com

	 Matt Earl
	 719-388-7513 / mearl@libav.com 
 

  �OPEN
	 Jeff Peete 
	 719-388-7548 / jpeete@libav.com
 

�
  �TOM O’HANLON 
516-375-3678 / tohanlon@libav.com

	 Dianna Nelson
	 719-388-7550 / dnelson@libav.com

  �MATT HAYES 
847-778-8347 / mhayes@libav.com

	 Demetrius Apolinar 
	 719-487-7638 / dapolinar@libav.com
  

  �OPEN
	 Bob Hawks
	 844-746-3853 / bhawks@libav.com  

  �KITTY WILLIAMS 
770-722-9658 / kwilliams@libav.com

	 Sean Le Maire 
	 719-388-7555 / slemaire@libav.com

  �GREG BALTZER 
MIDWEST REGIONAL MANAGER 
612-205-8005 / gbaltzer@libav.com

	 Jeff Peete 
	 719-388-7548 / jpeete@libav.com
	 Greg Rouse 
	 719-388-7557 / grouse@libav.com

  �MIKE CELLURA 
214-883-6223 / mcellura@libav.com

	 Dee Brady (TX)
	 719-388-7515 / dbrady@libav.com
	 Demetrius Apolinar (OK, AR, LA)
	 719-487-7638 / dapolinar@libav.com

WEST COMMERCIAL SALES CENTRAL COMMERCIAL SALES EAST COMMERCIAL SALES

JAMES BLUMHARDT 
(CANADA)
770-345-8872 / jblumhardt@libav.com
MIGUEL ISAZA 
(CALA, AMEA, APAC) 
719-487-7629 / misaza@libav.com

WEST / CENTRAL RESIDENTIAL SALES EAST RESIDENTIAL SALES
MIKE FOGEL 
719-499-1080 / mfogel@libav.com
Steve Blackwell 
719-388-7521 / sblackwell@libav.com

JASON BRUCE 
704-654-7015  / jbruce@libav.com
Robert Forydce  
719-388-7522  / rfordyce@libav.com

800.530.8998  www.LibAV.com

Buena Park, California 
Phoenix, Arizona
Colorado Springs, Colorado
Gilberts, Illinois
Charlotte, North Carolina

W Warehouse

INTERNATIONAL SALES


